
NMLS ID: 401937

* APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Rates include a 1% loan fee. Based on $400,000 purchase price with 20% down. Investment property with 25%
down. FHA APR based on $400,000 loan with 3.5% down. Jumbo based on $1,000,000 loan with 20% down. Rates based on purchase of
primary residence. Call credit union for rates on commercial and investment properties. Adjustable rates and payments are subject to change
during the loan term. That change can increase or decrease your monthly payment. See Credit Union for details. Rates are subject to change
without notice.

*Loan incentives received by the member exceeding $600 are subject to IRS 1099-M reporting.

RATES AS OF:
RATE & FEE SCHEDULE

MORTGAGE LOANS

FIXED RATES

30 Year Fixed

30 Year Fixed (investment purchase)

15 Year Fixed

INTEREST RATE APR PAYMENT (monthly)

PAYMENT (monthly)

PAYMENT (monthly)

PAYMENT (monthly)FHA RATES

30 Year Fixed

INTEREST RATE APR

ADJUSTABLE RATES

5 Year Fixed

7 Year Fixed

10 Year Fixed

INTEREST RATE APR

JUMBO RATES

30 Year Fixed

5 Year ARM

7 Year ARM

INTEREST RATE APR

Call a CCCU Loan Officer at 503.963.6666 or 503.232.8070. 
You may also stop by any of our branch locations.

INTERESTED IN A FREE CONSULTATION?

www.consolidatedccu.com
503.232.8070  |  800.444.8115

Consolidated Community Credit Union 
(CCCU), CCCU Cascade and Providence Credit 

Union (PCU) are all trade names or registered service marks of Consolidated Federal Credit Union. 
Although these branches have different names, they are all part of the same credit union; shares 
and deposits held at each office are not separately insured.
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5.990%

6.500%

5.125%

6.155%

6.673%

5.389%

$2,395.63

$2,528.27

$3,189.28

5.490%

5.490%

5.875%

6.369%

6.322%

6.718%

$2,268.65

$2,268.65

$2,366.15

6.125%

5.990%

5.990%

6.344%

6.994%

6.764%

$6,076.10

$5,989.08

$5,989.08

5.500% 6.309% $2,476.56


