## **RATE & FEE SCHEDULE**

RATES AS OF: 09/05/2025



## **MORTGAGE LOANS**

FIXED RATES	INTEREST RATE	APR	PAYMENT (monthly
30 Year Fixed	5.990%	6.155%	\$2,395.63
30 Year Fixed (investment purchase)	6.500%	6.673%	\$2,528.27
15 Year Fixed	5.125%	5.389%	\$3,189.28
ADJUSTABLE RATES	INTEREST RATE	APR	PAYMENT (monthly
5 Year Fixed	5.490%	6.369%	\$2,268.65
7 Year Fixed	5.490%	6.322%	\$2,268.65
10 Year Fixed	5.875%	6.718%	\$2,366.15
JUMBO RATES	INTEREST RATE	APR	PAYMENT (monthly
30 Year Fixed	6.125%	6.344%	\$6,076.10
5 Year ARM	5.990%	6.994%	\$5,989.08
7 Year ARM	5.990%	6.764%	\$5,989.08
FHA RATES	INTEREST RATE	APR	PAYMENT (monthly
30 Year Fixed	5.500%	6.309%	\$2,476.56

<sup>\*</sup>APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Rates include a 1% loan fee. Based on \$400,000 purchase price with 20% down. Investment property with 25% down. FHA APR based on \$400,000 loan with 3.5% down. Jumbo based on \$1,000,000 loan with 20% down. Rates based on purchase of primary residence. Call credit union for rates on commercial and investment properties. Adjustable rates and payments are subject to change during the loan term. That change can increase or decrease your monthly payment. See Credit Union for details. Rates are subject to change without notice.

## INTERESTED IN A FREE CONSULTATION?

Call a CCCU Loan Officer at 503.963.6666 or 503.232.8070. You may also stop by any of our branch locations.



www.consolidatedccu.com 503.232.8070 | 800.444.8115





and deposits held at each office are not separately insured.

<sup>\*</sup>Loan incentives received by the member exceeding \$600 are subject to IRS 1099-M reporting.